
Tri-Rivers Conference XC High School Girls
Little Bear Golf Course

Oct. 10, 2023
Sunny 61°, WNW 10 MPH, 38% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 North Linn Troy Mills 28 1 5 6 7 9 10 16 21:58.0 4:34.3
2 Edgewood-Colesburg 59 3 4 11 20 21 24:23.0 5:49.1
3 Alburnett 79 8 13 14 19 25 27 28 25:23.9 5:32.4
4 Maquoketa Valley Delh 83 2 15 18 22 26 25:42.8 8:49.2
5 East Buchanan Winthro 105 12 17 23 24 29 30 31 27:23.6 5:55.4

Incomplete Teams: Calamus-Wheatland, Easton Valley, Marquette Catholic Be, Springville, Starmont West Central

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. North Linn Troy Mills
1 Meghan Wheatley, 12 18:37.9 6:00
5 Bryn Collum, 11 22:35.8 7:16
6 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 11

22:41.6 7:18
7 Lucy Haughenbury, 9 22:42.2 7:18
9 Ava Hoover, 9 23:12.1 7:28
10 Peyton McMahon, 10 23:28.2 7:33
16 Carly Ries, 10 24:40.4 7:56

Total Time = 1:49:49.6     Total Places = 28

2. Edgewood-Colesburg
3 Ellie Kirby, 11 21:52.3 7:02
4 Amanda Nurre, 9 22:20.3 7:11
11 Ella Beyer, 9 23:35.5 7:36
20 Kallyn Henney, 10 26:25.2 8:30
21 Miley Walz, 10 27:41.3 8:55

Total Time = 2:01:54.6     Total Places = 59

3. Alburnett
8 Carly McGraw, 10 23:10.3 7:27
13 Gralynn Martin, 12 24:22.7 7:51
14 Esme Crist, 9 24:25.0 7:52
19 Isabelle Stanley-Jones, 11

26:18.5 8:28
25 Haylee Banes, 11 28:42.7 9:14
27 Hope Benning, 11 29:25.7 9:28
28 Emma Banes, 11 29:26.3 9:28

Total Time = 2:06:59.2     Total Places = 79

4. Maquoketa Valley Delh
2 Taryn Burbridge, 10 20:12.1 6:30
15 Isabel Imler, 12 24:34.9 7:55
18 McKenna Bush, 11 26:17.7 8:28
22 Allison Hogan, 12 28:27.8 9:10
26 Haydin Flannagan, 9 29:01.3 9:20

Total Time = 2:08:33.8     Total Places = 83

5. East Buchanan Winthro
12 Lindsay Beyer, 11 23:59.7 7:43
17 Destiny Krum, 11 25:54.6 8:20
23 Macy Kelchen, 10 28:29.2 9:10
24 Andelyn Cabalka, 10 28:39.5 9:13
29 Abigail Crawford, 11 29:55.0 9:38
30 Kreighton Peck, 10 30:01.3 9:40
31 Emily Cook, 9 30:10.9 9:43

Total Time = 2:16:58.0     Total Places = 105



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Meghan Wheatley, 12 18:37.9 6:00 North Linn Troy Mills
2 Noelle Steines, 11 19:31.1 6:17 Calamus-Wheatland
3 Lauren Krogmann, 9 19:54.8 6:25 Starmont West Central
4 2 Taryn Burbridge, 10 20:12.1 6:30 Maquoketa Valley Delh

7:00 Pace
5 3 Ellie Kirby, 11 21:52.3 7:02 Edgewood-Colesburg
6 Addison Merritt, 9 22:06.4 7:07 Springville
7 4 Amanda Nurre, 9 22:20.3 7:11 Edgewood-Colesburg
8 5 Bryn Collum, 11 22:35.8 7:16 North Linn Troy Mills
9 6 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 11

22:41.6 7:18 North Linn Troy Mills
10 7 Lucy Haughenbury, 9 22:42.2 7:18 North Linn Troy Mills
11 8 Carly McGraw, 10 23:10.3 7:27 Alburnett
12 9 Ava Hoover, 9 23:12.1 7:28 North Linn Troy Mills
13 10 Peyton McMahon, 10 23:28.2 7:33 North Linn Troy Mills
14 11 Ella Beyer, 9 23:35.5 7:36 Edgewood-Colesburg
15 Kalyn Skrivseth, 11 23:36.9 7:36 Marquette Catholic Be
16 Kennedy Moore, 12 23:52.4 7:41 Springville
17 Jessica Deaver, 10 23:57.8 7:43 Marquette Catholic Be
18 12 Lindsay Beyer, 11 23:59.7 7:43 East Buchanan Winthro
19 13 Gralynn Martin, 12 24:22.7 7:51 Alburnett
20 14 Esme Crist, 9 24:25.0 7:52 Alburnett
21 15 Isabel Imler, 12 24:34.9 7:55 Maquoketa Valley Delh
22 16 Carly Ries, 10 24:40.4 7:56 North Linn Troy Mills

8:00 Pace
23 Isabella Gentile, 12 25:19.0 8:09 Calamus-Wheatland
24 McKenna Bruns, 9 25:28.8 8:12 North Linn Troy Mills
25 Gillian Schulte, 9 25:42.6 8:16 North Linn Troy Mills
26 Abi Stejskal, 11 25:46.7 8:18 Springville
27 17 Destiny Krum, 11 25:54.6 8:20 East Buchanan Winthro
28 18 McKenna Bush, 11 26:17.7 8:28 Maquoketa Valley Delh
29 19 Isabelle Stanley-Jones, 11

26:18.5 8:28 Alburnett
30 Wendy Opperman, 12 26:23.1 8:30 Starmont West Central
31 20 Kallyn Henney, 10 26:25.2 8:30 Edgewood-Colesburg
32 21 Miley Walz, 10 27:41.3 8:55 Edgewood-Colesburg
33 Elise Knutsen, 9 27:53.2 8:59 Easton Valley

9:00 Pace
34 22 Allison Hogan, 12 28:27.8 9:10 Maquoketa Valley Delh
35 23 Macy Kelchen, 10 28:29.2 9:10 East Buchanan Winthro
36 24 Andelyn Cabalka, 10 28:39.5 9:13 East Buchanan Winthro
37 25 Haylee Banes, 11 28:42.7 9:14 Alburnett
38 26 Haydin Flannagan, 9 29:01.3 9:20 Maquoketa Valley Delh
39 Kelby Reierson, 11 29:09.1 9:23 North Linn Troy Mills
40 Mary Meade, 12 29:25.5 9:28 Starmont West Central
41 27 Hope Benning, 11 29:25.7 9:28 Alburnett
42 28 Emma Banes, 11 29:26.3 9:28 Alburnett
43 29 Abigail Crawford, 11 29:55.0 9:38 East Buchanan Winthro
44 30 Kreighton Peck, 10 30:01.3 9:40 East Buchanan Winthro
45 31 Emily Cook, 9 30:10.9 9:43 East Buchanan Winthro

10:00 Pace
46 Lizzie Hansen, 9 32:02.4 10:19 Springville
47 Casandra Brenneman, 12

32:18.9 10:24 Alburnett
48 Isabelle Graubard, 12 32:32.3 10:28 Alburnett

11:00 Pace
49 Miranda Rickels, 12 34:16.3 11:02 Calamus-Wheatland



Tri-Rivers Conference XC High School Boys
Little Bear Golf Course

Oct. 10, 2023
Sunny 61°, WNW 10 MPH, 38% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Maquoketa Valley Delh 68 1 2 7 12 46 58 18:47.7 4:35.7
2 Calamus-Wheatland 69 3 5 19 20 22 59 19:07.7 1:39.3
3 Alburnett 92 6 10 15 25 36 37 38 19:26.3 2:24.1
4 Springville 106 4 21 26 27 28 29 34 19:48.4 2:12.3
5 Starmont West Central 114 13 17 18 23 43 44 51 19:46.3 2:22.1
6 North Linn Troy Mills 155 8 16 24 50 57 20:33.9 4:46.7
7 Prince of Peace Catho 159 11 14 31 39 64 20:55.6 6:31.9
8 Easton Valley 195 9 35 41 48 62 67 21:19.0 5:43.3
9 Marquette Catholic Be 208 30 40 42 47 49 21:15.6 1:11.0
10 North Cedar Stanwood 217 32 33 45 53 54 60 65 21:36.6 2:12.7
11 Edgewood-Colesburg 287 52 55 56 61 63 66 68 23:22.8 2:32.6

Incomplete Teams: Central City, East Buchanan Winthro, Midland Wyoming

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Maquoketa Valley Delh
1 Matthew Schaul, 11 16:59.6 5:28
2 George Livingston, 12 18:02.4 5:48
7 Kenyon Baker, 10 18:33.0 5:58
12 Arion Rave, 11 18:48.0 6:03
46 Brady Eike, 11 21:35.3 6:57
58 Jayden Schwandt, 9 23:27.3 7:33

Total Time = 1:33:58.3     Total Places = 68

2. Calamus-Wheatland
3 Logan Riedesel, 11 18:13.0 5:52
5 Mason Mohr, 10 18:26.2 5:56
19 Jackson Riedesel, 12 19:33.3 6:18
20 Aidan Yaddof, 10 19:33.5 6:18
22 Alex Rickertsen, 10 19:52.3 6:24
59 Kaiser Sands, 11 23:31.7 7:34

Total Time = 1:35:38.3     Total Places = 69

3. Alburnett
6 Logan Ossman, 10 18:31.7 5:58
10 Hayden Gustafson, 10 18:44.0 6:02
15 Zach Carolan, 12 18:57.9 6:06
25 Austin Schechinger, 11 20:02.1 6:27
36 Brady Scott, 10 20:55.8 6:44
37 Finn Riley, 12 20:59.4 6:45
38 Trenton Abel, 11 21:01.0 6:46

Total Time = 1:37:11.5     Total Places = 92

4. Springville
4 Caleb Skinner, 12 18:14.0 5:52
21 Noah Derrick, 9 19:44.2 6:21
26 Tyler Taube, 9 20:11.8 6:30
27 Jeremey Nicodemus, 10

20:25.5 6:34
28 Creston Cordes, 12 20:26.3 6:35
29 Grant Chrisman, 12 20:28.2 6:35
34 Slayton Straub, 12 20:48.0 6:42

Total Time = 1:39:01.8     Total Places = 106

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Starmont West Central
13 Jagger Timmerman, 9 18:52.4 6:04
17 Ian Otdoerfer, 11 19:22.4 6:14
18 Caleb Pinion, 10 19:27.0 6:16
23 Maison Swales, 9 19:54.9 6:25
43 Carson Curtis, 10 21:14.5 6:50
44 Isaac Smith, 9 21:27.9 6:54
51 Nick Farmer, 10 21:50.3 7:02

Total Time = 1:38:51.2     Total Places = 114

6. North Linn Troy Mills
8 Levi Benesh, 10 18:33.3 5:58
16 Ty Pflughaupt, 12 19:09.6 6:10
24 Landon Thomsen, 10 19:56.4 6:25
50 Sawyer Long, 10 21:50.2 7:02
57 Walter Rogan, 9 23:20.0 7:31

Total Time = 1:42:49.5     Total Places = 155

7. Prince of Peace Catho
11 Tate Ruden, 11 18:45.4 6:02
14 Ryan Greve, 9 18:55.6 6:05
31 Kyler Leslie, 9 20:35.9 6:38
39 Parker Adams, 9 21:03.6 6:47
64 Liam Darsidan, 11 25:17.3 8:08

Total Time = 1:44:37.8     Total Places = 159

8. Easton Valley
9 Cole Venema, 12 18:37.4 6:00
35 Gregory Huffman, 10 20:48.4 6:42
41 Austin Thomson, 11 21:06.2 6:48
48 Christian Bielema, 10 21:42.3 6:59
62 Blake Reuter, 11 24:20.7 7:50
67 John Portz, 12 27:59.2 9:00

Total Time = 1:46:35.0     Total Places = 195

9. Marquette Catholic Be
30 Andrew Schmidt, 12 20:34.1 6:37
40 Marc Rovira Boronat, 10

21:06.0 6:47
42 Louis Gonner, 9 21:12.6 6:50
47 Canden Weber, 9 21:39.9 6:58
49 Brady Sieverding, 10 21:45.1 7:00

Total Time = 1:46:17.7     Total Places = 208



10. North Cedar Stanwood
32 Johny Amina, 12 20:38.7 6:39
33 Weston Dircks, 10 20:47.6 6:42
45 James Troughton, 10 21:29.4 6:55
53 Cameron Sturtz, 10 22:15.9 7:10
54 Braden Sissel, 10 22:51.4 7:21
60 Michael Redhage, 11 23:46.8 7:39
65 Ben Flathers, 9 25:50.6 8:19

Total Time = 1:48:03.0     Total Places = 217

11. Edgewood-Colesburg
52 Bryce Stannard, 10 22:02.8 7:06
55 Cael Helmrichs, 10 22:56.7 7:23
56 Adian Reynolds, 9 23:14.8 7:29
61 Kyler Cole, 11 24:04.2 7:45
63 Dakota Hamann, 12 24:35.4 7:55
66 Alex Phelps, 11 27:25.0 8:49
68 McCoy Olind, 10 28:46.5 9:16

Total Time = 1:56:53.9     Total Places = 287

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Matthew Schaul, 11 16:59.6 5:28 Maquoketa Valley Delh
2 Noah Valenzuela, 12 17:35.2 5:40 East Buchanan Winthro
3 2 George Livingston, 12 18:02.4 5:48 Maquoketa Valley Delh
4 3 Logan Riedesel, 11 18:13.0 5:52 Calamus-Wheatland
5 4 Caleb Skinner, 12 18:14.0 5:52 Springville
6 5 Mason Mohr, 10 18:26.2 5:56 Calamus-Wheatland
7 6 Logan Ossman, 10 18:31.7 5:58 Alburnett
8 7 Kenyon Baker, 10 18:33.0 5:58 Maquoketa Valley Delh
9 8 Levi Benesh, 10 18:33.3 5:58 North Linn Troy Mills

6:00 Pace
10 9 Cole Venema, 12 18:37.4 6:00 Easton Valley
11 10 Hayden Gustafson, 10 18:44.0 6:02 Alburnett
12 11 Tate Ruden, 11 18:45.4 6:02 Prince of Peace Catho
13 12 Arion Rave, 11 18:48.0 6:03 Maquoketa Valley Delh
14 13 Jagger Timmerman, 9 18:52.4 6:04 Starmont West Central
15 14 Ryan Greve, 9 18:55.6 6:05 Prince of Peace Catho
16 Jack Stecher, 11 18:56.6 6:06 Central City
17 15 Zach Carolan, 12 18:57.9 6:06 Alburnett
18 16 Ty Pflughaupt, 12 19:09.6 6:10 North Linn Troy Mills
19 17 Ian Otdoerfer, 11 19:22.4 6:14 Starmont West Central
20 18 Caleb Pinion, 10 19:27.0 6:16 Starmont West Central
21 19 Jackson Riedesel, 12 19:33.3 6:18 Calamus-Wheatland
22 20 Aidan Yaddof, 10 19:33.5 6:18 Calamus-Wheatland
23 Hayden Nelson, 12 19:34.1 6:18 East Buchanan Winthro
24 21 Noah Derrick, 9 19:44.2 6:21 Springville
25 22 Alex Rickertsen, 10 19:52.3 6:24 Calamus-Wheatland
26 23 Maison Swales, 9 19:54.9 6:25 Starmont West Central
27 24 Landon Thomsen, 10 19:56.4 6:25 North Linn Troy Mills
28 25 Austin Schechinger, 11 20:02.1 6:27 Alburnett
29 26 Tyler Taube, 9 20:11.8 6:30 Springville
30 27 Jeremey Nicodemus, 10

20:25.5 6:34 Springville
31 28 Creston Cordes, 12 20:26.3 6:35 Springville
32 29 Grant Chrisman, 12 20:28.2 6:35 Springville
33 30 Andrew Schmidt, 12 20:34.1 6:37 Marquette Catholic Be
34 31 Kyler Leslie, 9 20:35.9 6:38 Prince of Peace Catho
35 32 Johny Amina, 12 20:38.7 6:39 North Cedar Stanwood
36 Carter Willms, 9 20:41.9 6:40 Midland Wyoming
37 33 Weston Dircks, 10 20:47.6 6:42 North Cedar Stanwood
38 34 Slayton Straub, 12 20:48.0 6:42 Springville
39 35 Gregory Huffman, 10 20:48.4 6:42 Easton Valley
40 36 Brady Scott, 10 20:55.8 6:44 Alburnett
41 37 Finn Riley, 12 20:59.4 6:45 Alburnett
42 38 Trenton Abel, 11 21:01.0 6:46 Alburnett
43 39 Parker Adams, 9 21:03.6 6:47 Prince of Peace Catho
44 40 Marc Rovira Boronat, 10

21:06.0 6:47 Marquette Catholic Be
45 41 Austin Thomson, 11 21:06.2 6:48 Easton Valley
46 42 Louis Gonner, 9 21:12.6 6:50 Marquette Catholic Be
47 43 Carson Curtis, 10 21:14.5 6:50 Starmont West Central
48 Jayson Ruley, 11 21:14.9 6:50 Midland Wyoming
49 44 Isaac Smith, 9 21:27.9 6:54 Starmont West Central



50 45 James Troughton, 10 21:29.4 6:55 North Cedar Stanwood
51 46 Brady Eike, 11 21:35.3 6:57 Maquoketa Valley Delh
52 47 Canden Weber, 9 21:39.9 6:58 Marquette Catholic Be
53 48 Christian Bielema, 10 21:42.3 6:59 Easton Valley

7:00 Pace
54 49 Brady Sieverding, 10 21:45.1 7:00 Marquette Catholic Be
55 50 Sawyer Long, 10 21:50.2 7:02 North Linn Troy Mills
56 51 Nick Farmer, 10 21:50.3 7:02 Starmont West Central
57 52 Bryce Stannard, 10 22:02.8 7:06 Edgewood-Colesburg
58 53 Cameron Sturtz, 10 22:15.9 7:10 North Cedar Stanwood
59 Anson Ford, 9 22:36.3 7:17 Alburnett
60 Trenton Elledge, 9 22:46.3 7:20 East Buchanan Winthro
61 54 Braden Sissel, 10 22:51.4 7:21 North Cedar Stanwood
62 Ryan Smith, 11 22:55.7 7:23 Alburnett
63 55 Cael Helmrichs, 10 22:56.7 7:23 Edgewood-Colesburg
64 Aidan McGraw, 12 23:06.5 7:26 Alburnett
65 Lincoln Sieck, 9 23:09.1 7:27 Starmont West Central
66 56 Adian Reynolds, 9 23:14.8 7:29 Edgewood-Colesburg
67 57 Walter Rogan, 9 23:20.0 7:31 North Linn Troy Mills
68 58 Jayden Schwandt, 9 23:27.3 7:33 Maquoketa Valley Delh
69 59 Kaiser Sands, 11 23:31.7 7:34 Calamus-Wheatland
70 60 Michael Redhage, 11 23:46.8 7:39 North Cedar Stanwood
71 Eli Zirbel, 10 23:51.3 7:41 Alburnett
72 Kaiel Scott, 10 23:59.0 7:43 Starmont West Central
73 61 Kyler Cole, 11 24:04.2 7:45 Edgewood-Colesburg
74 62 Blake Reuter, 11 24:20.7 7:50 Easton Valley
75 63 Dakota Hamann, 12 24:35.4 7:55 Edgewood-Colesburg
76 Jacen Gruman, 11 24:41.6 7:57 Starmont West Central

8:00 Pace
77 Jackson Pope, 9 25:06.4 8:05 Starmont West Central
78 Aiden Cornwell, 11 25:09.6 8:06 Alburnett
79 Avery Finfrock, 12 25:17.0 8:08 Alburnett
80 64 Liam Darsidan, 11 25:17.3 8:08 Prince of Peace Catho
81 65 Ben Flathers, 9 25:50.6 8:19 North Cedar Stanwood
82 66 Alex Phelps, 11 27:25.0 8:49 Edgewood-Colesburg

9:00 Pace
83 67 John Portz, 12 27:59.2 9:00 Easton Valley
84 Brayden Grawe, 9 28:00.6 9:01 Starmont West Central
85 Landry Nelson, 9 28:04.4 9:02 East Buchanan Winthro
86 68 McCoy Olind, 10 28:46.5 9:16 Edgewood-Colesburg
87 Wyatt Roepke, 9 30:12.6 9:43 Starmont West Central



Tri-Rivers Conference XC MS Boys
Little Bear Golf Course

Oct. 10, 2023
Sunny 61°, WNW 10 MPH, 38% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services

MS Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ms_East Buchanan 32 3 4 8 17 19 20 14:12.5 1:54.8
2 Ms_Maquoketa Valley 41 1 7 9 24 14:32.0 6:00.5
3 Ms_North Linn 42 5 11 12 14 21 22 14:31.8 0:56.8
4 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg 51 2 10 16 23 14:30.6 4:24.5
5 Ms_Starmont West Cent 52 6 13 15 18 14:51.2 1:26.6

Incomplete Teams: Ms_Alburnett, Ms_Easton Valley, Ms_Marquette, Ms_Prince of Peace Ca, Ms_Springville

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Ms_East Buchanan
3 Whitney Brady, 8 13:29.7 6:45
4 Jaden Connolly, 8 13:36.0 6:48
8 Evelyn Cook, 7 14:19.5 7:10
17 Evie Thurn, 8 15:24.5 7:42
19 Lyla Stiefel, 8 15:40.8 7:50
20 LeAnn Beyer, 7 15:47.2 7:54

Total Time = 56:49.7     Total Places = 32

2. Ms_Maquoketa Valley
1 Audra Burbridge, 8 11:44.6 5:52
7 Breanna Bush, 8 14:17.0 7:08
9 Taylor Salow, 8 14:21.1 7:11
24 Rylee Reed, 8 17:45.1 8:53

Total Time = 58:07.8     Total Places = 41

3. Ms_North Linn
5 Delanie Rawson, 8 13:52.3 6:56
11 Scout Krogmann, 8 14:40.4 7:20
12 Irys Benesch, 8 14:45.2 7:23
14 Lillian McMahon, 7 14:49.0 7:24
21 Gracelyn Meier, 8 15:47.5 7:54
22 Claire McGraw, 8 15:53.2 7:57

Total Time = 58:06.9     Total Places = 42

4. Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
2 Josie Diers, 7 11:59.0 5:59
10 Annabelle Wulfekuhle, 8

14:24.2 7:12
16 Clara Wittman, 7 15:15.7 7:38
23 Jenna Hamann, 7 16:23.4 8:12

Total Time = 58:02.3     Total Places = 51

5. Ms_Starmont West Cent
6 Abbigail Brown, 7 14:06.8 7:03
13 Carley Rosburg, 7 14:47.6 7:24
15 Lexi Popham, 8 14:57.0 7:28
18 Memphis Knox, 7 15:33.4 7:47

Total Time = 59:24.8     Total Places = 52



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Landon Sturm, 8 11:39.0 5:49 Ms_Marquette
2 Tristan Pozega, 8 11:40.3 5:50 Ms_Marquette
3 Calvin Steines, 8 11:44.4 5:52 Ms_Calamus-Wheatland
4 1 Audra Burbridge, 8 11:44.6 5:52 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
5 Calen Fee, 8 11:45.8 5:53 Ms_Easton Valley
6 2 Josie Diers, 7 11:59.0 5:59 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg

6:00 Pace
7 Ben Gelner, 8 12:09.8 6:05 Ms_Starmont West Cent
8 Eli Gustafson, 7 12:21.2 6:11 Ms_Alburnett
9 Noah Sweet, 8 12:26.1 6:13 Ms_Springville
10 Henry Greve, 8 12:30.0 6:15 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
11 Rio Hernandez, 7 12:35.3 6:18 Ms_Springville
12 Conor Sweet, 8 12:41.8 6:21 Ms_Springville
13 Eli Bailey, 8 12:42.1 6:21 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
14 Izaiah Otdoerfer, 8 12:42.3 6:21 Ms_Starmont West Cent
15 Yosi Howard, 7 12:43.4 6:22 Ms_Springville
16 Joseph Deaver, 8 12:51.9 6:26 Ms_Marquette
17 Tate Kueter, 8 12:57.1 6:29 Ms_Marquette
18 Chase Venema, 8 13:01.0 6:30 Ms_Easton Valley
19 Tim Driver, 8 13:01.8 6:31 Ms_North Cedar
20 Henry Bohl, 8 13:06.7 6:33 Ms_Alburnett
21 Josie McGraw, 8 13:07.6 6:34 Ms_Alburnett
22 Brayden Peterson, 7 13:14.7 6:37 Ms_Marquette
23 Scottie Lynch, 8 13:17.7 6:39 Ms_Springville
24 Parker Kueter, 7 13:24.3 6:42 Ms_Marquette
25 3 Whitney Brady, 8 13:29.7 6:45 Ms_East Buchanan
26 Tyler Venema, 8 13:30.7 6:45 Ms_Easton Valley
27 4 Jaden Connolly, 8 13:36.0 6:48 Ms_East Buchanan
28 Tony Schilling, 8 13:38.3 6:49 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
29 Cade Bonefas, 7 13:40.5 6:50 Ms_Alburnett
30 Jacob Wachtel, 8 13:45.8 6:53 Ms_Marquette
31 Owen Smith, 8 13:49.1 6:55 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
32 Isaac Hansel, 7 13:51.2 6:56 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
33 5 Delanie Rawson, 8 13:52.3 6:56 Ms_North Linn

7:00 Pace
34 Calan Arment, 7 14:01.0 7:00 Ms_Alburnett
35 Maya Ruden, 7 14:01.3 7:01 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
36 Bryce Sissel, 8 14:03.4 7:02 Ms_North Cedar
37 6 Abbigail Brown, 7 14:06.8 7:03 Ms_Starmont West Cent
38 Elliot Seufferlein, 7 14:15.4 7:08 Ms_Springville
39 7 Breanna Bush, 8 14:17.0 7:08 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
40 Claire Mier, 8 14:18.8 7:09 Ms_Marquette
41 8 Evelyn Cook, 7 14:19.5 7:10 Ms_East Buchanan
42 Chase Keppler, 8 14:20.0 7:10 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
43 9 Taylor Salow, 8 14:21.1 7:11 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
44 10 Annabelle Wulfekuhle, 8

14:24.2 7:12 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
45 Ethan Kalaukoa, 8 14:32.1 7:16 Ms_Easton Valley
46 Patrick Dunn, 7 14:40.2 7:20 Ms_Marquette
47 11 Scout Krogmann, 8 14:40.4 7:20 Ms_North Linn
48 Jackson Scott, 7 14:42.3 7:21 Ms_Alburnett
49 Hayley Taube, 7 14:43.2 7:22 Ms_Springville
50 12 Irys Benesch, 8 14:45.2 7:23 Ms_North Linn
51 Sydnee DeBrower, 8 14:45.2 7:23 Ms_Alburnett
52 Saige Chrest, 7 14:46.0 7:23 Ms_Easton Valley
53 Carson Lehs, 7 14:47.0 7:23 Ms_East Buchanan
54 13 Carley Rosburg, 7 14:47.6 7:24 Ms_Starmont West Cent
55 14 Lillian McMahon, 7 14:49.0 7:24 Ms_North Linn
56 Abi Haugh, 8 14:50.3 7:25 Ms_Alburnett
57 Colten Sieverding, 7 14:52.5 7:26 Ms_Marquette
58 15 Lexi Popham, 8 14:57.0 7:28 Ms_Starmont West Cent
59 Tate Pflughaupt, 7 15:04.8 7:32 Ms_North Linn
60 Lizzy Fee, 7 15:06.1 7:33 Ms_Easton Valley
61 Clint Francois, 7 15:11.9 7:36 Ms_Starmont West Cent
62 16 Clara Wittman, 7 15:15.7 7:38 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
63 Aven Leslie, 8 15:18.7 7:39 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
64 Corbyn Budde, 8 15:19.6 7:40 Ms_Easton Valley
65 Benson Weber, 7 15:20.6 7:40 Ms_Marquette
66 Manny Tejada, 7 15:24.0 7:42 Ms_Marquette
67 17 Evie Thurn, 8 15:24.5 7:42 Ms_East Buchanan
68 Issac Choate, 8 15:28.5 7:44 Ms_North Cedar
69 Bentley Weston, 7 15:30.2 7:45 Ms_Springville
70 Kaleb Werner, 7 15:32.6 7:46 Ms_Springville



71 18 Memphis Knox, 7 15:33.4 7:47 Ms_Starmont West Cent
72 Isaiah Ward, 7 15:36.2 7:48 Ms_Alburnett
73 19 Lyla Stiefel, 8 15:40.8 7:50 Ms_East Buchanan
74 Jayden Gearhart, 8 15:44.7 7:52 Ms_Starmont West Cent
75 20 LeAnn Beyer, 7 15:47.2 7:54 Ms_East Buchanan
76 21 Gracelyn Meier, 8 15:47.5 7:54 Ms_North Linn
77 Claire Devlin, 8 15:49.1 7:55 Ms_East Buchanan
78 Jacklyn Pataska Moore, 7

15:50.2 7:55 Ms_Marquette
79 22 Claire McGraw, 8 15:53.2 7:57 Ms_North Linn
80 Olyvia Griswold, 7 15:56.9 7:58 Ms_East Buchanan

8:00 Pace
81 Emmett Taylor, 7 16:15.1 8:08 Ms_North Linn
82 Kambria Ries, 8 16:21.3 8:11 Ms_East Buchanan
83 23 Jenna Hamann, 7 16:23.4 8:12 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
84 Kailey Aude, 7 16:30.9 8:15 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
85 Natalie Krum, 8 16:36.7 8:18 Ms_East Buchanan
86 Cohen Tekippe, 8 17:02.9 8:31 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
87 Creighton Wessels, 7 17:07.8 8:34 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
88 Sara Cook, 8 17:12.5 8:36 Ms_East Buchanan
89 Nora Connolly, 7 17:33.8 8:47 Ms_East Buchanan
90 24 Rylee Reed, 8 17:45.1 8:53 Ms_Maquoketa Valley

9:00 Pace
91 Preston Riedesel, 7 18:48.0 9:24 Ms_Calamus-Wheatland
92 Kinnick Robbins, 8 18:59.9 9:30 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg

13:00 Pace
93 Henry Livingston, 8 26:43.5 13:22 Ms_Maquoketa Valley



Tri-Rivers Conference XC MS Boys
Little Bear Golf Course

Oct. 10, 2023
Sunny 61°, WNW 10 MPH, 38% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services

MS Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Ms_Marquette 28 1 2 12 13 16 18
2 Ms_Springville 32 6 7 8 11 17 23
3 Ms_Easton Valley 61 3 14 19 25 28
4 Ms_Alburnett 62 5 15 20 22 26 29
5 Ms_Starmont West Cent 71 4 10 27 30
6 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg 85 9 21 24 31 32 33

Incomplete Teams: Ms_East Buchanan, Ms_Maquoketa Valley, Ms_North Linn, Ms_Prince of Peace Ca, Ms_Calamus-Wheatland, Ms_North Cedar

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Ms_Marquette
1 Landon Sturm, 8 11:39.0 5:49
2 Tristan Pozega, 8 11:40.3 5:50
12 Joseph Deaver, 8 12:51.9 6:26
13 Tate Kueter, 8 12:57.1 6:29
16 Brayden Peterson, 7 13:14.7 6:37
18 Parker Kueter, 7 13:24.3 6:42

Total Time = 49:08.3     Total Places = 28

2. Ms_Springville
6 Noah Sweet, 8 12:26.1 6:13
7 Rio Hernandez, 7 12:35.3 6:18
8 Conor Sweet, 8 12:41.8 6:21
11 Yosi Howard, 7 12:43.4 6:22
17 Scottie Lynch, 8 13:17.7 6:39
23 Elliot Seufferlein, 7 14:15.4 7:08

Total Time = 50:26.6     Total Places = 32

3. Ms_Easton Valley
3 Calen Fee, 8 11:45.8 5:53
14 Chase Venema, 8 13:01.0 6:30
19 Tyler Venema, 8 13:30.7 6:45
25 Ethan Kalaukoa, 8 14:32.1 7:16
28 Corbyn Budde, 8 15:19.6 7:40

Total Time = 52:49.6     Total Places = 61

4. Ms_Alburnett
5 Eli Gustafson, 7 12:21.2 6:11
15 Henry Bohl, 8 13:06.7 6:33
20 Cade Bonefas, 7 13:40.5 6:50
22 Calan Arment, 7 14:01.0 7:00
26 Jackson Scott, 7 14:42.3 7:21
29 Isaiah Ward, 7 15:36.2 7:48

Total Time = 53:09.4     Total Places = 62

5. Ms_Starmont West Cent
4 Ben Gelner, 8 12:09.8 6:05
10 Izaiah Otdoerfer, 8 12:42.3 6:21
27 Clint Francois, 7 15:11.9 7:36
30 Jayden Gearhart, 8 15:44.7 7:52

Total Time = 55:48.7     Total Places = 71

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
9 Eli Bailey, 8 12:42.1 6:21
21 Isaac Hansel, 7 13:51.2 6:56
24 Chase Keppler, 8 14:20.0 7:10
31 Cohen Tekippe, 8 17:02.9 8:31
32 Creighton Wessels, 7 17:07.8 8:34
33 Kinnick Robbins, 8 18:59.9 9:30

Total Time = 57:56.2     Total Places = 85



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Landon Sturm, 8 11:39.0 5:49 Ms_Marquette
2 2 Tristan Pozega, 8 11:40.3 5:50 Ms_Marquette
3 Calvin Steines, 8 11:44.4 5:52 Ms_Calamus-Wheatland
4 Audra Burbridge, 8 11:44.6 5:52 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
5 3 Calen Fee, 8 11:45.8 5:53 Ms_Easton Valley
6 Josie Diers, 7 11:59.0 5:59 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg

6:00 Pace
7 4 Ben Gelner, 8 12:09.8 6:05 Ms_Starmont West Cent
8 5 Eli Gustafson, 7 12:21.2 6:11 Ms_Alburnett
9 6 Noah Sweet, 8 12:26.1 6:13 Ms_Springville
10 Henry Greve, 8 12:30.0 6:15 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
11 7 Rio Hernandez, 7 12:35.3 6:18 Ms_Springville
12 8 Conor Sweet, 8 12:41.8 6:21 Ms_Springville
13 9 Eli Bailey, 8 12:42.1 6:21 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
14 10 Izaiah Otdoerfer, 8 12:42.3 6:21 Ms_Starmont West Cent
15 11 Yosi Howard, 7 12:43.4 6:22 Ms_Springville
16 12 Joseph Deaver, 8 12:51.9 6:26 Ms_Marquette
17 13 Tate Kueter, 8 12:57.1 6:29 Ms_Marquette
18 14 Chase Venema, 8 13:01.0 6:30 Ms_Easton Valley
19 Tim Driver, 8 13:01.8 6:31 Ms_North Cedar
20 15 Henry Bohl, 8 13:06.7 6:33 Ms_Alburnett
21 Josie McGraw, 8 13:07.6 6:34 Ms_Alburnett
22 16 Brayden Peterson, 7 13:14.7 6:37 Ms_Marquette
23 17 Scottie Lynch, 8 13:17.7 6:39 Ms_Springville
24 18 Parker Kueter, 7 13:24.3 6:42 Ms_Marquette
25 Whitney Brady, 8 13:29.7 6:45 Ms_East Buchanan
26 19 Tyler Venema, 8 13:30.7 6:45 Ms_Easton Valley
27 Jaden Connolly, 8 13:36.0 6:48 Ms_East Buchanan
28 Tony Schilling, 8 13:38.3 6:49 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
29 20 Cade Bonefas, 7 13:40.5 6:50 Ms_Alburnett
30 Jacob Wachtel, 8 13:45.8 6:53 Ms_Marquette
31 Owen Smith, 8 13:49.1 6:55 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
32 21 Isaac Hansel, 7 13:51.2 6:56 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
33 Delanie Rawson, 8 13:52.3 6:56 Ms_North Linn

7:00 Pace
34 22 Calan Arment, 7 14:01.0 7:00 Ms_Alburnett
35 Maya Ruden, 7 14:01.3 7:01 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
36 Bryce Sissel, 8 14:03.4 7:02 Ms_North Cedar
37 Abbigail Brown, 7 14:06.8 7:03 Ms_Starmont West Cent
38 23 Elliot Seufferlein, 7 14:15.4 7:08 Ms_Springville
39 Breanna Bush, 8 14:17.0 7:08 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
40 Claire Mier, 8 14:18.8 7:09 Ms_Marquette
41 Evelyn Cook, 7 14:19.5 7:10 Ms_East Buchanan
42 24 Chase Keppler, 8 14:20.0 7:10 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
43 Taylor Salow, 8 14:21.1 7:11 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
44 Annabelle Wulfekuhle, 8

14:24.2 7:12 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
45 25 Ethan Kalaukoa, 8 14:32.1 7:16 Ms_Easton Valley
46 Patrick Dunn, 7 14:40.2 7:20 Ms_Marquette
47 Scout Krogmann, 8 14:40.4 7:20 Ms_North Linn
48 26 Jackson Scott, 7 14:42.3 7:21 Ms_Alburnett
49 Hayley Taube, 7 14:43.2 7:22 Ms_Springville
50 Irys Benesch, 8 14:45.2 7:23 Ms_North Linn
51 Sydnee DeBrower, 8 14:45.2 7:23 Ms_Alburnett
52 Saige Chrest, 7 14:46.0 7:23 Ms_Easton Valley
53 Carson Lehs, 7 14:47.0 7:23 Ms_East Buchanan
54 Carley Rosburg, 7 14:47.6 7:24 Ms_Starmont West Cent
55 Lillian McMahon, 7 14:49.0 7:24 Ms_North Linn
56 Abi Haugh, 8 14:50.3 7:25 Ms_Alburnett
57 Colten Sieverding, 7 14:52.5 7:26 Ms_Marquette
58 Lexi Popham, 8 14:57.0 7:28 Ms_Starmont West Cent
59 Tate Pflughaupt, 7 15:04.8 7:32 Ms_North Linn
60 Lizzy Fee, 7 15:06.1 7:33 Ms_Easton Valley
61 27 Clint Francois, 7 15:11.9 7:36 Ms_Starmont West Cent
62 Clara Wittman, 7 15:15.7 7:38 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
63 Aven Leslie, 8 15:18.7 7:39 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
64 28 Corbyn Budde, 8 15:19.6 7:40 Ms_Easton Valley
65 Benson Weber, 7 15:20.6 7:40 Ms_Marquette
66 Manny Tejada, 7 15:24.0 7:42 Ms_Marquette
67 Evie Thurn, 8 15:24.5 7:42 Ms_East Buchanan
68 Issac Choate, 8 15:28.5 7:44 Ms_North Cedar
69 Bentley Weston, 7 15:30.2 7:45 Ms_Springville
70 Kaleb Werner, 7 15:32.6 7:46 Ms_Springville



71 Memphis Knox, 7 15:33.4 7:47 Ms_Starmont West Cent
72 29 Isaiah Ward, 7 15:36.2 7:48 Ms_Alburnett
73 Lyla Stiefel, 8 15:40.8 7:50 Ms_East Buchanan
74 30 Jayden Gearhart, 8 15:44.7 7:52 Ms_Starmont West Cent
75 LeAnn Beyer, 7 15:47.2 7:54 Ms_East Buchanan
76 Gracelyn Meier, 8 15:47.5 7:54 Ms_North Linn
77 Claire Devlin, 8 15:49.1 7:55 Ms_East Buchanan
78 Jacklyn Pataska Moore, 7

15:50.2 7:55 Ms_Marquette
79 Claire McGraw, 8 15:53.2 7:57 Ms_North Linn
80 Olyvia Griswold, 7 15:56.9 7:58 Ms_East Buchanan

8:00 Pace
81 Emmett Taylor, 7 16:15.1 8:08 Ms_North Linn
82 Kambria Ries, 8 16:21.3 8:11 Ms_East Buchanan
83 Jenna Hamann, 7 16:23.4 8:12 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
84 Kailey Aude, 7 16:30.9 8:15 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
85 Natalie Krum, 8 16:36.7 8:18 Ms_East Buchanan
86 31 Cohen Tekippe, 8 17:02.9 8:31 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
87 32 Creighton Wessels, 7 17:07.8 8:34 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg
88 Sara Cook, 8 17:12.5 8:36 Ms_East Buchanan
89 Nora Connolly, 7 17:33.8 8:47 Ms_East Buchanan
90 Rylee Reed, 8 17:45.1 8:53 Ms_Maquoketa Valley

9:00 Pace
91 Preston Riedesel, 7 18:48.0 9:24 Ms_Calamus-Wheatland
92 33 Kinnick Robbins, 8 18:59.9 9:30 Ms_Edgewood-Colesburg

13:00 Pace
93 Henry Livingston, 8 26:43.5 13:22 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
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